T         W         0         0         5         G
Surge overload rating -40 amperes peak
 - 1.5
            REVERSE VOLTAGE
Specifications are subject to change without notice
/
Features
1 2 3 4 5 6
1
Part Number Code
03
●
●
●
●
 GLASS PASSIVATED
BRIDGE RECTIFIERS
 -  50 to 1000 Volts
           FORWARD CURRENT Ampere
●
Ldeal for printed circuit board
Reliable low cost construction utilizing molded plastic
    technique results in expensive product
Mounting Position :Any
Lead:sliver plated copper lead.
Dimensions In Inches and (milimeters)
TWOXG/TWOXMG  SERIES
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
TWOB TWOBM
POS.
LEAD
.028(0.71)
.032(0.81)
.220(5.6)
.180(4.6)
MIN
(23.4)
0.9211.083
(27.5)
MIN
.200(5.1)
.220(5.6)
.366(9.3)
.350(8.84)
SPACING
.220(5.6)
.180(4.6) .180(4.6)
.220(5.6)
SPACING
POS.
LEAD
.180(4.6)
.220(5.6)
.028(0.71)
.032(0.81)
0.921
(23.4)
MINMIN
(27.5)
1.083
.150(3.8)
.181(4.6)
.350(8.84)
.386(9.8)
7
            TSK
Product Type
TW series 005
200V
50V
Peak Repetitive
Reverse Voltage(V)
01 100V
02
Internal code ruleZZZ
*
 TW005MG   TW01MG   TW02MG   TW04MG   TW06MG   TW08MG   TW10MG
TW005G     TW01G   TW02G   TW04G   TW06G   TW08G  TW10G
1.1                                                                 V
1.5